Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
J-Type 0°C to +1200°C
K-Type 0°C to +1200°C
RTD Type -200°C to +800°C
Accuracy
(Non-linearity & Hysteresis)
<±0.1% /FS

Mailing Address: Sensata Technologies, Inc., 529 Pleasant Street, Attleboro, MA 02703, USA.
ISO9001CERTIFIED Rev: cynergy3-iwtt-v6 04/28/21
ORDERING OPTIONS Example : IWTTP100A
Made in the UK
Temperature Transducer See table below
Spare Battery IBAT-1
Receivers
See IoT Gateway, IWR-PORT,
IWR-USB, IWR-5 and IWR-1
data sheets
Five Channel Configuration Software*
See Datasheet IWPTL IWR-Set
*Download free user configuration software here:
Part No. Description Part No. Description
IWTTP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTP300A PT100 6x300mm IIWTTK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTK400A K type 6x400mm
Part No. Description
IWTT-Node-J Temperature transmitter J-type wireless 2.4GHz
IWTT-Node-K Temperature transmitter K-type wireless 2.4GHz
IWTT-Node-PT Temperature transmitter PT100-type wireless 2.4GHz